
Linea Nodo Inizio Ora Inizio Nodo Fine Ora Fine Note (es. no sab) vettore

188 Bagnara 07:09 Faenza 07:47 RICCI

188 Faenza 07:55 Bagnara 08:24 RICCI

188 Bagnara 11:30 Faenza 11:58 RICCI

188 Faenza 12:00 Bagnara 12:32 RICCI

188 Bagnara 12:33 Faenza 13:02 RICCI

188 Faenza 13:07 Bagnara 13:41 RICCI

185 Bagnara 07:13 Lugo 07:41 RICCI

185 Lugo 07:46 Bagnara 08:06 RICCI

185 Bagnara 11:35 Lugo 11:55 RICCI

185 Lugo 12:00 Bagnara 12:20 RICCI

185 Bagnara 12:56 Lugo 13:17 RICCI

185 Lugo 13:21 Bagnara 13:41 RICCI

185 Bagnara 13:43 Lugo 14:03 no sab RICCI

185 Lugo 14:06 Bagnara 14:26 no sab RICCI

184 LUGO Piazza Garibaldi 06:30 Russi Via Garibaldi 07:00 ZAGANELLI

166 Russi Via Cupa 07:13 Russi Scuola Media 07:44 ZAGANELLI

184 Russi Via Cupa 07:55 Lugo Foro Borio 08:24 ZAGANELLI

184 LUGO Piazza Garibaldi 12:15 Russi Via Garibaldi 12:45 ZAGANELLI

166 Russi Scuola Media 13:00 Russi Piazza Baccarini 13:31 ZAGANELLI

184 Russi Via Garibaldi 13:35 Lugo Foro Borio 14:05 ZAGANELLI

184 Barbiano Piazza Alberico 07:22 Lugo Foro Boario 07:33 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

184 Lugo Piazza Garibaldi 12:00 Cotignola Piazza Matteotti 12:18 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

184 Cotignola Piazza Matteotti 12:18 Lugo Piazza Garibaldi 12:35 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

181 Lugo Piazza Garibaldi 06:05 Argenta Piazza Marconi 06:44 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

181 Argenta Piazza Marconi 06:45 Lugo Foro Boario 07:33 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

181 Lugo Piazza Garibaldi 11:58 Lavezzola  Coop 12:39 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

181 Lavezzola Coop 12:40 Lugo Autostazione 13:05 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

181 Lugo Autostazione 13:06 Argenta Piazza Marconi 13:56 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

181 Argenta Piazza Marconi 14:00 Lugo Autostazione 14:30 sospesa solo sabato ZAGANELLI

151 Villanova 06:48 Ravenna Callegari 07:36 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

151 Villanova 06:48 Ravenna Agrario 07:45 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

151 Santerno 12:40 Ravenna FS 13:07 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

151 Santerno 13:40 Ravenna FS 14:07 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

151 Ravenna 06:05 Villanova 06:44 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

151 Ravenna FS 12:10 Santerno 12:39 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

151 Ravenna FS 13:10 Santerno 13:39 sospesa solo sabato GAMBERINI

195 Riolo Terme 06:50 Faenza 07:19 Coop Riolo

195 Faenza 13:02 Castelbolognese 13:15 Coop Riolo

196 Faenza 07:20 Lugo 07:37 Coop Riolo

196 Lugo 07:41 Riolo Terme 08:16

transita Solarolo 

(07:51), Bagnara 

(07:56)

Coop Riolo

196 Riolo Terme 13:50 Riolo Terme 14:30

transita 

Castelbolognese 

(14:03), Bagnara 

14:10, Riolo Terme 

(14:30)

Coop Riolo

198 Riolo Terme 07:05 Imola 07:28 Coop Riolo

198 Imola 07:50 Riolo Terme 08:13 Coop Riolo

278 Cervia 14:05 Cervia 14:53

Transita da Mensa-

Pisignano-Castiglione 

di Cervia-Savio

Sac

CORSE TPL RAVENNA SOSPESE DAL 20/4/22 al 28/05/22



271/224 Cervia 07:00 Cervia 07:55 sospesa solo sabato Sac

271/224 Cervia 13:05 Cervia 13:45 sospesa solo sabato Sac

251 Cervia 07:11 Ist.Alberghiero 08:00 sospesa solo sabato Sac

251 Cervia 13:05 Cervia 13:48 sospesa solo sabato Sac

282 Cervia 06:45 Cervia 08:00 sospesa solo sabato Sac

282 Cervia 13:05 Cervia 13:48 sospesa solo sabato Sac

278 Cervia 07:11 Cervia 07:56 sospesa solo sabato Sac

182 Lugo Autostazione 06:17 Alfonsine FS dir.Rav. 06:53 Sabato StartRomagna

149 Piazza A. Moro 06:30 Cesena Punto Bus 07:25 Sabato StartRomagna

157 Circ.ne al Molino 06:30 San Pancrazio fontana 06:51 Sabato StartRomagna

159 Circ.ne al Molino 06:30 S. Pietro in Vincoli 06:52 Sabato StartRomagna

4 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 06:33 Savio Bar Cenni 06:55 Sabato StartRomagna

187 Alfonsine FS dir.Rav. 06:35 Lugo Autostazione 07:26 Sabato StartRomagna

157 San Pancrazio fontana 06:51 Ravenna FS PuntoBus 07:32 Sabato StartRomagna

159 S. Pietro in Vincoli 06:53 Ravenna FS 07:22 Sabato StartRomagna

4 Savio Bar Cenni 06:55 Ravenna FS 07:34 Sabato StartRomagna

182 Alfonsine FS 06:55 Lugo Autostazione 07:35 Sabato StartRomagna

1 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 07:23 P.Fuori-v.Macrelli 07:35 Sabato StartRomagna

149 Cesena Punto Bus 07:30 Piazza A. Moro 08:20 Sabato StartRomagna

5 Ravenna FS 07:35 ITIS 07:47 Sabato StartRomagna

1 P.Fuori-v.Macrelli 07:36 B.go Nuovo v.Larderello 08:09 Sabato StartRomagna

5 Ravenna FS PuntoBus 07:41 v. S.Alberto Capolinea 07:53 Sabato StartRomagna

5 v. S.Alberto Capolinea 07:56 Ravenna FS 08:08 Sabato StartRomagna

80 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 08:00 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 08:22 Sabato StartRomagna

80 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 08:22 Ravenna FS box 1 08:54 Sabato StartRomagna

187 Lugo p.za Garibaldi 12:00 Villanova di B.Cavallo 12:27 Sabato StartRomagna

180 Lugo p.za Garibaldi 12:01 San Bernardino v. Pace 12:30 Sabato StartRomagna

80 ESP 12:05 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 12:43 Sabato StartRomagna

157 Circ.ne al Molino 12:05 San Pancrazio fontana 12:33 Sabato StartRomagna

70 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 12:13 Punta M.T. v.Navigatori 12:29 Sabato StartRomagna

70 Punta M.T. v.Navigatori 12:29 Ravenna FS box 3 12:46 Sabato StartRomagna

187 Villanova di B.Cavallo 12:30 Lugo p.za Garibaldi 12:57 Sabato StartRomagna

180 San Bernardino v. Pace 12:32 Lugo Autostazione 12:57 Sabato StartRomagna

157 San Pancrazio fontana 12:33 Circ.ne al Molino 13:03 Sabato StartRomagna

80 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 12:43 Ravenna FS box 1 13:08 Sabato StartRomagna

5 Ravenna FS PuntoBus 12:46 Istituto Agrario 12:57 Sabato StartRomagna

4 Ist. Geometri-Sc.Randi 13:00 v. Romea-v.Centurione 13:29 Sabato StartRomagna

5 Istituto Agrario 13:00 Ravenna FS 13:10 Sabato StartRomagna

182 Lugo Autostazione 13:02 Alfonsine FS dir.Rav. 13:36 Sabato StartRomagna

187 Lugo Autostazione 13:05 Alfonsine FS 13:49 Sabato StartRomagna

157 Ist. Geometri-Sc.Randi 13:08 San Pancrazio fontana 13:43 Sabato StartRomagna

80 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 13:10 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 13:37 Sabato StartRomagna

159 Ravenna FS 13:18 S. Pietro in Vincoli 13:45 Sabato StartRomagna

80 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 13:37 Ravenna FS box 1 14:02 Sabato StartRomagna

182 Alfonsine FS 13:40 Lugo Autostazione 14:14 Sabato StartRomagna

157 San Pancrazio fontana 13:43 Ravenna FS 14:09 Sabato StartRomagna

159 S. Pietro in Vincoli 13:46 Ravenna FS 14:15 Sabato StartRomagna

182 Lugo Autostazione 06:17 Alfonsine FS dir.Rav. 06:53 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

149 Piazza A. Moro 06:30 Cesena Punto Bus 07:25 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

157 Circ.ne al Molino 06:30 San Pancrazio fontana 06:51 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

159 Circ.ne al Molino 06:30 S. Pietro in Vincoli 06:52 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

4 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 06:33 Savio Bar Cenni 06:55 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

187 Alfonsine FS dir.Rav. 06:35 Lugo Autostazione 07:26 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

157 San Pancrazio fontana 06:51 Ravenna FS PuntoBus 07:32 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

159 S. Pietro in Vincoli 06:53 Ravenna FS 07:22 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

4 Savio Bar Cenni 06:55 Ravenna FS 07:34 Lun/Ven StartRomagna



182 Alfonsine FS 06:55 Lugo Autostazione 07:35 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

1 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 07:23 P.Fuori-v.Macrelli 07:35 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

149 Cesena Punto Bus 07:30 Piazza A. Moro 08:20 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

5 Ravenna FS 07:35 ITIS 07:47 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

1 P.Fuori-v.Macrelli 07:36 B.go Nuovo v.Larderello 08:09 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

5 Ravenna FS PuntoBus 07:41 v. S.Alberto Capolinea 07:53 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

5 v. S.Alberto Capolinea 07:56 Ravenna FS 08:08 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

80 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 08:00 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 08:22 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

80 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 08:22 Ravenna FS box 1 08:54 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

187 Lugo p.za Garibaldi 12:00 Villanova di B.Cavallo 12:27 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

180 Lugo p.za Garibaldi 12:01 San Bernardino v. Pace 12:30 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

80 ESP 12:05 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 12:43 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

157 Circ.ne al Molino 12:05 San Pancrazio fontana 12:33 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

70 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 12:13 Punta M.T. v.Navigatori 12:29 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

70 Punta M.T. v.Navigatori 12:29 Ravenna FS box 3 12:46 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

187 Villanova di B.Cavallo 12:30 Lugo p.za Garibaldi 12:57 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

180 San Bernardino v. Pace 12:32 Lugo Autostazione 12:57 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

157 San Pancrazio fontana 12:33 Circ.ne al Molino 13:03 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

80 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 12:43 Ravenna FS box 1 13:08 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

5 Ravenna FS PuntoBus 12:46 Istituto Agrario 12:57 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

4 Ist. Geometri-Sc.Randi 13:00 v. Romea-v.Centurione 13:29 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

5 Istituto Agrario 13:00 Ravenna FS 13:10 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

182 Lugo Autostazione 13:02 Alfonsine FS dir.Rav. 13:36 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

187 Lugo Autostazione 13:05 Alfonsine FS 13:49 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

157 Ist. Geometri-Sc.Randi 13:08 San Pancrazio fontana 13:43 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

80 Ravenna FS RadioTaxi 13:10 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 13:37 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

159 Ravenna FS 13:18 S. Pietro in Vincoli 13:45 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

80 Lido Adriano v.Puccini 13:37 Ravenna FS box 1 14:02 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

182 Alfonsine FS 13:40 Lugo Autostazione 14:14 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

157 San Pancrazio fontana 13:43 Ravenna FS 14:09 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

159 S. Pietro in Vincoli 13:46 Ravenna FS 14:15 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

4 Ist. Geometri-Sc.Randi 14:00 v. Romea-v.Centurione 14:29 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

159 Ravenna FS 14:16 S. Pietro in Vincoli 14:43 Lun/Ven StartRomagna

159 S. Pietro in Vincoli 14:44 Ravenna FS 15:13 Lun/Ven StartRomagna


